OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 30/5/2023

A.Kovolou, Mp. Ow. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

18/23i

350/22i
129/22i
368/21

540/21

48/22i

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

382/22i
32/23i
20/23i
322/19
128/21

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

4/23i

Noutkr) Yrootaon Tékvou




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 30/5/2023

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 30/5/2023

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
538/22i 70/22i
28/23i 113/21
80/23i
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg
396/22i
380/22i Fevikég ALTAOELG
26/23i Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
42/23i
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 30/5/2023

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

155/23i
361/22i
223/22i
51/23i
23/21

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YGBeong Napatnpnoslg Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
137/23i 5/23i
423/22i 63/21
181/23i
141/23i

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




